
   Antal medarbejdere   
   Årskontingent (pr. medarbejder)   

   Rabat   

   1-19   
   1585   

       

   20-49   
   1427   

   10%   

   50-99   
   1347   

   15%   

   100-149   
   1268   

   20%   

   150-249   
   1189   

   25%   

   250-1000   
   1110   

   30%   

   1000-   
       

   Særaftale   

https://akademi.dit.dk/Virksomhedsaftale

